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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Fishman308
Seawind - CA

8.575 8.850 9.0259.300 35.750
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lake Petersen306
Seawind - CA

8.450 8.425 9.3009.450 35.625
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Calli Parker307
Seawind - CA

8.475 8.775 9.2508.650 35.150
2 2 6 2 3 

3 

Kaylah Lozano302
Gym Plus - CO

8.000 8.225 8.7259.275 34.225
5T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Sydney Sufka301
Tumbleweeds - NV

7.650 8.725 8.5759.000 33.950
7 3 4 6 5 

5 

Charlotte Ryan305
Seawind - CA

8.350 8.125 8.6008.700 33.775
4 6 5 5 6 

6 

Jaylen Lane309
Seawind - CA

8.000 7.925 8.2508.200 32.375
5T 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Katzen319
Seawind - CA

8.575 9.175 9.4008.900 36.050
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Rausa318
Seawind - CA

8.625 8.675 9.2259.350 35.875
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Valeria Bedoya321
Seawind - CA

8.375 8.450 8.8759.050 34.750
4 4 2 4 3 

3 

Lorena Garnica311
Gym Plus - CO

8.650 7.400 9.1008.850 34.000
1 6 4 3 4 

4 

Jay Sanchez310
Gym Plus - CO

8.350 8.400 8.8257.200 32.775
5 5 6 5 5 

5 

Leila Falker320
Seawind - CA

7.800 8.525 8.5257.550 32.400
6 3 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind - CA * 108.625 25.775 26.800 28.100 27.950
11 1 1

318 Ella Rausa 8.625 9.350
319 Martina Katzen 8.575 9.175 9.400
308 Chloe Fishman 8.575 8.850 9.300
307 Calli Parker 8.775 9.250
306 Lake Petersen 9.3009.450

2 Gym Plus - CO * 101.000 25.000 24.025 25.325 26.650
22 2 2

311 Lorena Garnica 8.650 7.400 9.1008.850
310 Jay Sanchez 8.350 8.400 8.8257.200
302 Kaylah Lozano 8.000 8.225 8.7259.275
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Manaia Poumele403
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.050 9.0759.300 36.075
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Georgia Nuzzo404
Seawind - CA

9.050 8.000 9.1758.650 34.875
2 5 3 1 2 

2 

Maya Lopez406
Seawind - CA

9.200 8.575 8.5508.325 34.650
1 2 5 4 3 

3 

Caitlyn Nitowitz405
Seawind - CA

8.350 8.175 8.6758.500 33.700
5 4 4 3 4 

4 

Deanna Pacurar401
Tumbleweeds - NV

8.850 8.250 7.4008.775 33.275
3 3 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Ortman407
Gym Plus - CO

9.200 7.800 9.0758.475 34.550
2 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Lily Drach413
Seawind - CA

9.400 7.650 8.7758.475 34.300
1 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Riley Neumann408
Gym Plus - CO

8.900 7.975 8.6508.275 33.800
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Jia Cull411
Gym Plus - CO

8.850 8.225 8.6007.525 33.200
4 2 4 4 4 

4 

Cierra Kinsman409
Gym Plus - CO

0.000 8.425 0.0007.100 15.525
5T 1 5 5T 5 

5 

Nicole Fain410
Gym Plus - CO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5T 6 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind - CA * 106.925 27.650 25.800 26.450 27.025
11 1 1

413 Lily Drach 9.400 8.775
406 Maya Lopez 9.200 8.575
404 Georgia Nuzzo 9.050 9.1758.650
403 Manaia Poumele 9.050 9.0759.300
405 Caitlyn Nitowitz 8.175 8.500

2 Gym Plus - CO * 102.175 26.950 24.625 24.275 26.325
22 2 2

407 Caroline Ortman 9.200 9.0758.475
408 Riley Neumann 8.900 7.975 8.6508.275
411 Jia Cull 8.850 8.225 8.6007.525
409 Cierra Kinsman 8.425
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Women / XG / Child
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Hanshaw1308
Peninsula - CA

8.550 8.925 9.3009.175 35.950
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Robbins1307
Peninsula - CA

8.450 7.925 9.2009.100 34.675
5T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Oona Romano1325
AGC - CA

8.900 8.825 9.0507.875 34.650
1 2 7 4 3 

3 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin1319
West Valley - CA

8.450 8.125 9.1508.850 34.575
5T 7 3 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Gianella1316
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.800 8.9507.850 34.150
2T 3 8 6 5 

5 

Iris Ahn1320
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.250 8.2258.650 33.675
2T 5 4 9 6 

6 

Esha Verma1315
West Valley - CA

8.375 8.225 9.0008.050 33.650
7 6 5 5 7 

7 

Namita Gaidhani1317
West Valley - CA

8.300 8.600 8.5508.025 33.475
8 4 6 7 8 

8 

Anukha Vusirikala1314
West Valley - CA

8.250 7.375 8.2507.700 31.575
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vennette Valencia1328
USA Sports - CA

9.325 8.900 9.0759.350 36.650
1 4 2 7 1 

1 

Reagan Falter1333
Elite - CA

9.200 8.750 9.2759.375 36.600
2 8 1 4T 2 

2 

Erin Johnson1330
Elite - CA

9.025 8.825 9.4509.225 36.525
3 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Natalie Woods1329
Elite - CA

8.750 8.825 9.3758.850 35.800
5 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Kai Hurst1331
Elite - CA

8.450 8.975 8.9258.850 35.200
6T 3 6T 10 5 

5 

Kate Miller1336
Seawind - CA

8.875 8.250 9.2758.775 35.175
4 11 9T 4T 6 

6 

Mckenna Chappell1326
Tumbleweeds - NV

8.450 8.850 9.0008.800 35.100
6T 5 8 8 7 

7 

Elodie Serres1327
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.050 9.275 9.2258.500 35.050
11 1 11 6 8 

8 

Emma VonSeeburg1337
Champion - CA

8.400 8.525 8.6509.300 34.875
8 9 3 11 9 

9 

Caroline Wagner1335
Seawind - CA

8.325 9.025 8.5758.775 34.700
9 2 9T 12 10 

10 

Reese Falter1332
Elite - CA

7.775 8.425 9.3509.075 34.625
12 10 5 3 11 

11 

Chiara Torres1334
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.200 7.725 8.9758.475 33.375
10 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyenne McCormick1365
Tumbleweeds - NV

8.750 9.350 9.1759.275 36.550
4 1T 4 6T 1 

1 

Gabriela Masuzzo1383
Seawind - CA

9.275 8.150 9.5759.500 36.500
1 11 2 1 2 

2 

Hahle Taylor1381
Seawind - CA

8.600 9.350 8.8509.550 36.350
7T 1T 1 12 3 

3 

Hudsyn Cannon1385
Seawind - CA

9.075 8.900 9.2258.650 35.850
2 5 10 3 4 

4 

Isabel Goins-Riley1368
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.600 9.200 9.1758.800 35.775
7T 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Hillary Cardinell1384
Seawind - CA

8.625 8.300 9.2009.475 35.600
6 9 3 4T 6T

6T

Desiree Taylor1382
Seawind - CA

8.775 8.800 9.1508.875 35.600
3 6T 8 8 6T

6T

Kayla Hollister1366
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.250 9.300 9.2508.400 35.200
10 3 11 2 8 

8 

Camille Bennett1369
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.150 8.800 9.0759.125 35.150
11 6T 5 10T 9 

9 

Lauren Jacobson1367
Elite - CA

8.650 8.325 9.0758.900 34.950
5 8 7 10T 10 

10 

Renee McCallion1386
Champion - CA

8.100 8.200 9.1008.950 34.350
12 10 6 9 11 

11 

Bella Hernandez1387
Champion - CA

8.450 8.025 9.2007.875 33.550
9 12 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind - CA * 111.575 27.700 27.275 28.525 28.075
21 4 1

1321 Abigail Qiu 9.350 9.225
1383 Gabriela Masuzzo 9.275 9.5759.500
1385 Hudsyn Cannon 9.075 8.900
1381 Hahle Taylor 9.350 9.550
1335 Caroline Wagner 9.025
1384 Hillary Cardinell 9.475
1336 Kate Miller 9.275

2 Elite - CA * 109.450 26.975 26.625 27.675 28.175
12 5 3

1333 Reagan Falter 9.200 9.375
1330 Erin Johnson 9.025 8.825 9.4509.225
1329 Natalie Woods 8.750 8.825 9.375
1331 Kai Hurst 8.975
1332 Reese Falter 9.3509.075

3 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 109.425 26.725 27.375 27.825 27.500
43 3 2

1310 Bridgette Timpano 8.950 9.000
1311 Erin McDermott 8.925 9.175 9.2509.350
1312 Alexis Ivankov 8.850
1368 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.200 9.175
1313 Zoe Bernstein 9.350
1369 Camille Bennett 9.0759.125

4 Bayshore Elite - CA * 107.675 25.125 27.700 27.250 27.600
36 1 5

1302 Amelia Muller 8.475 9.100
1303 Sofia Bruzoni 8.350 9.125 9.1258.725
1304 Morgan Baudler 8.300 9.425
1366 Kayla Hollister 9.300 9.250
1327 Elodie Serres 9.275 9.225

5 Tumbleweeds - NV * 107.325 25.700 27.650 26.825 27.150
64 2 6

1365 Cheyenne McCormick 8.750 9.350 9.1759.275
1301 Tatum Dobyns 8.500 9.450 8.9758.750
1326 Mckenna Chappell 8.450 8.850 9.0008.800
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Champion - CA * 104.950 25.450 24.825 27.300 27.375
55 6 4

1324 Abbigail Harrison 8.550 8.100
1387 Bella Hernandez 8.450 9.200
1323 Ruby Height 8.450
1337 Emma VonSeeburg 8.525 9.300
1386 Renee McCallion 8.200 9.1008.950
1322 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 9.0759.050
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